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ADAC Schieswig-
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse 1 Masters

Practice even numbers

Practice started at 11:41:25

Tensfeld 1,850 Km

07.07.2012 11:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(134) Filip Neugebauer
1 11:44:45.302 2:15.050 1:04.853 1:10.197
2 11:46:53.799 2:08.497 1:01.326 1:07.171
3 11:49:03.742 2:09.943 58.080 1:11.863
4 11:51:15.492 2:11.750 57.382 1:14.368
5 11:53:29.963 2:14.471 1:02.060 1:12.411
6 11:55:34.153 2:04.190 58.856 1:05.334
7 11:57:32.986 1:58.833 56.005 1:02.828
8 12:02:31.400 4:58.414 1:07.392 3:51.022
9 12:04:44.451 2:13.051 1:00.804 1:12.247
10 12:06:43.755 1:59.304 56.167 1:03.137
(12) Maximilian Nagl
1 11:45:30.369 2:39.285 1:26.778 1:12.507
2 11:47:44.747 2:14.378 1:04.258 1:10.120
3 11:49:59.891 2:15.144 1:04.674 1:10.470
4 11:52:03.262 2:03.371 58.706 1:04.665
5 11:54:05.544 2:02.282 58.171 1:04.111
6 11:56:05.611 2:00.067 56.222 1:03.845
7 11:58:05.191 1:59.580 56.582 1:02.998
8 12:00:07.952 2:02.761 57.837 1:04.924
9 12:04:34.427 4:26.475 1:21.701 3:04.774
10 12:06:36.542 2:02.115 58.348 1:03.767
(152) Petar Petrov
1 11:44:33.929 2:32.273 1:13.725 1:18.548
2 11:46:36.742 2:02.813 58.410 1:04.403
3 11:49:38.814 3:02.072 1:08.366 1:53.706
4 11:53:09.311 3:30.497 58.586 2:31.911
5 11:55:19.078 2:09.767 59.064 1:10.703
6 11:57:20.019 2:00.941 56.829 1:04.112
7 12:01:00.278 3:40.259 1:12.902 2:27.357
8 12:03:14.695 2:14.417 56.594 1:17.823
9 12:05:24.288 2:09.593 1:00.492 1:09.101
10 12:07:24.436 2:00.148 56.596 1:03.552
(102) Nicolai Hansen
1 11:45:15.527 3:05.900 1:54.874 1:11.026
2 11:48:42.368 3:26.841 1:02.845 2:23.996
3 11:50:59.396 2:17.028 1:01.298 1:15.730
4 11:53:00.884 2:01.488 57.751 1:03.737
5 11:55:50.706 2:49.822 1:17.640 1:32.182
6 11:57:51.105 2:00.399 57.357 1:03.042
(136) Stefan K. Olsen
1 11:45:33.336 3:37.942 1:09.609 2:28.333
2 11:47:45.742 2:12.406 1:04.396 1:08.010
3 11:49:51.670 2:05.928 1:00.176 1:05.752
4 11:51:57.638 2:05.968 58.301 1:07.667
5 11:56:16.319 4:18.681 58.593 3:20.088
6 11:58:26.356 2:10.037 1:00.517 1:09.520
7 12:00:26.834 2:00.478 56.994 1:03.484
8 12:02:59.705 2:32.871 1:13.715 1:19.156
(824) Nick Kouwenberg
1 11:45:38.530 2:03.659 59.719 1:03.940
2 11:47:55.962 2:17.432 1:04.803 1:12.629
3 11:53:10.813 5:14.851 58.980 4:15.871
4 11:58:30.786 5:19.973 1:21.141 3:58.832
5 12:00:54.865 2:24.079 1:06.114 1:17.965
6 12:02:56.853 2:01.988 57.696 1:04.292
7 12:05:25.523 2:28.670 1:14.759 1:13.911
8 12:07:29.247 2:03.724 58.546 1:05.178

(154) Erik Muller

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
1 11:44:01.434 2:17.161 1:08.542 1:08.619
2 11:46:10.695 2:09.261 1:01.623 1:07.638
3 11:49:46.960 3:36.265 2:25.089 1:11.176
4 11:51:59.824 2:12.864 1:02.801 1:10.063
5 11:54:03.417 2:03.593 58.414 1:05.179
6 11:56:26.355 2:22.938 1:09.764 1:13.174
7 12:02:16.697 5:50.342 1:11.149 4:39.193
8 12:04:36.376 2:19.679 1:08.959 1:10.720
9 12:07:12.113 2:35.737 1:02.404 1:33.333

(96) Michael Kaussen
1 11:43:49.872 2:22.678 1:09.863 1:12.815
2 11:45:59.091 2:09.219 1:02.266 1:06.953
3 11:48:04.002 2:04.911 1:00.158 1:04.753
4 11:50:33.238 2:29.236 1:16.996 1:12.240
5 11:52:39.437 2:06.199 59.980 1:06.219
6 11:57:43.372 5:03.935 1:21.127 3:42.808
7 11:59:51.298 2:07.926 1:00.961 1:06.965
8 12:02:23.315 2:32.017 1:16.216 1:15.801
9 12:04:29.658 2:06.343 1:00.112 1:06.231
10 12:07:50.211 3:20.553 1:24.312 1:56.241
(122) Hannes Volber
1 11:43:58.648 2:13.965 1:06.558 1:07.407
2 11:46:11.713 2:13.065 59.392 1:13.673
3 11:48:38.494 2:26.781 1:09.362 1:17.419
4 11:59:28.634 10:50.140 58.834 9:51.306
5 12:01:55.774 2:27.140 1:10.224 1:16.916
6 12:04:01.364 2:05.590 1:00.036 1:05.554
7 12:06:12.718 2:11.354 59.095 1:12.259
8 12:08:30.720 2:18.002 1:00.602 1:17.400
(718) Mathias Keller
1 11:43:53.023 2:22.307 1:09.326 1:12.981
2 11:46:00.875 2:07.852 1:01.075 1:06.777
3 11:48:07.485 2:06.610 1:00.628 1:05.982
4 11:50:27.194 2:19.709 1:06.775 1:12.934
5 11:52:32.809 2:05.615 59.866 1:05.749
6 11:58:39.260 6:06.451 1:08.772 4:57.679
7 12:00:46.711 2:07.451 1:00.047 1:07.404
8 12:02:53.184 2:06.473 1:00.190 1:06.283
9 12:06:19.903 3:26.719 1:12.340 2:14.379
(214) Emil Lofquist
1 11:44:08.127 2:18.838 1:08.017 1:10.821
2 11:46:17.777 2:09.650 1:01.997 1:07.653
3 11:48:25.019 2:07.242 1:00.132 1:07.110
4 11:53:22.742 4:57.723 1:24.544 3:33.179
5 11:55:31.347 2:08.605 1:00.031 1:08.574
6 11:57:38.098 2:06.751 1:00.265 1:06.486
7 12:00:44.382 3:06.284 1:29.457 1:36.827
8 12:02:50.094 2:05.712 59.298 1:06.414
9 12:05:57.353 3:07.259 1:31.887 1:35.372
(436) Michel Kaschny
1 11:43:47.486 2:18.784 1:09.377 1:09.407
2 11:46:02.835 2:15.349 1:03.610 1:11.739
3 11:48:30.507 2:27.672 1:14.164 1:13.508
4 11:51:13.510 2:43.003 1:06.551 1:36.452
5 11:53:20.340 2:06.830 1:00.708 1:06.122
6 11:59:44.458 6:24.118 1:19.983 5:04.135
7 12:01:51.194 2:06.736 1:00.252 1:06.484
8 12:04:35.569 2:44.375 1:21.277 1:23.098
9 12:07:35.847 3:00.278 1:34.714 1:25.564

(144) Kasper Kvist
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]
Klasse 1 Masters Tensfeld 1,850 Km
Practice even numbers 07.07.2012 11:35
Practice started at 11:41:25
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S$2Tm
1 11:44:24.643 2:27.039 1:14.707 1:12.332
2 11:46:31.496 2:06.853 1:00.181 1:06.672
3 11:49:14.111 2:42.615 1:23.392 1:19.223
4 11:51:21.349 2:07.238 1:00.639 1:06.599
5 11:56:13.244 4:51.895 1:19.852 3:32.043
6 11:58:20.489 2:07.245 1:01.159 1:06.086
7 12:01:12.417 2:51.928 1:22.879 1:29.049
8 12:03:19.456 2:07.039 1:01.257 1:05.782
9 12:06:43.996 3:24.540 1:24.800 1:59.740
(442) Victor Picoto
1 11:45:51.036 2:09.982 1:02.402 1:07.580
2 11:47:59.382 2:08.346 1:01.484 1:06.862
3 11:50:52.862 2:53.480 1:23.440 1:30.040
4 11:52:59.836 2:06.974 59.880 1:07.094
5 11:59:59.252 6:59.416 1:27.748 5:31.668
6 12:02:06.839 2:07.587 1:00.140 1:07.447
7 12:06:54.986 4:48.147 1:31.614 3:16.533
(206) Daniel Wozniak
1 11:44:17.570 2:19.035 1:07.531 1:11.504
2 11:46:25.203 2:07.633 1:01.449 1:06.184
3 11:48:53.555 2:28.352 1:14.757 1:13.595
4 11:51:02.772 2:09.217 1:01.234 1:07.983
5 11:57:59.290 6:56.518 1:17.548 5:38.970
6 12:00:10.951 2:11.661 1:02.667 1:08.994
7 12:02:20.062 2:09.111 1:01.979 1:07.132
8 12:04:54.320 2:34.258 1:17.288 1:16.970
9 12:07:05.253 2:10.933 1:02.745 1:08.188
(336) Franz Lofquist
1 11:44:38.450 2:20.809 1:10.337 1:10.472
2 11:46:50.031 2:11.581 1:03.318 1:08.263
3 11:48:58.307 2:08.276 1:00.662 1:07.614
4 11:51:07.554 2:09.247 1:00.481 1:08.766
5 11:58:24.651 7:17.097 1:15.074 6:02.023
6 12:00:34.083 2:09.432 1:02.285 1:07.147
7 12:02:42.031 2:07.948 1:01.034 1:06.914
8 12:04:54.770 2:12.739 1:00.521 1:12.218
9 12:07:15.272 2:20.502 1:09.907 1:10.595
(14) Tim Munchhofen
1 11:44:14.620 2:22.355 1:08.660 1:13.695
2 11:46:24.254 2:09.634 1:01.728 1:07.906
3 11:48:34.256 2:10.002 1:01.388 1:08.614
4 11:53:11.781 4:37.525 1:16.652 3:20.873
5 11:55:20.964 2:09.183 1:00.863 1:08.320
6 11:57:29.301 2:08.337 1:00.882 1:07.455
7 12:03:37.008 6:07.707 1:12.142 4:55.565
8 12:05:46.571 2:09.563 1:00.722 1:08.841
9 12:07:55.502 2:08.931 1:01.493 1:07.438
(180) Isak Larsson
1 11:44:41.144 2:35.240 1:19.622 1:15.618
2 11:47:03.754 2:22.610 1:09.192 1:13.418
3 11:49:24.193 2:20.439 1:07.983 1:12.456
4 11:51:41.195 2:17.002 1:05.497 1:11.505
5 11:53:52.946 2:11.751 1:02.268 1:09.483
6 11:56:20.176 2:27.230 1:13.175 1:14.055
7 11:58:33.252 2:13.076 1:04.084 1:08.992
8 12:03:55.044 5:21.792 1:14.060 4:07.732
9 12:06:06.716 2:11.672 1:02.584 1:09.088
10 12:08:41.300 2:34.584 1:12.999 1:21.585
(44) Jan Uhlig
1 11:43:47.400 2:21.394 1:09.406 1:11.988
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